

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18225-18227/2007

STATE OF BIHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALESHWAR CHOUDHARY (D) TH. LR'S & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shweta Km. Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Sahay,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for bringing legal heirs on record be listed before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

Petitioner is permitted to supply spare copies of such applications to
the concerned advocate who has filed his appearance on record.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar